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pay 5AE
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01-136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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A& Hotk
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
6 0.03%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
6 0.03%
4 0.02%
13 0.07%

27 0.14%
25 0.13%
39 0.21%
33 0.17%
38 0.20%
35 0.18%
43 0.23%
41 0.22%
79 0.42%
65 0.34%
70 0.37%
67 0.35%
83 0.44%
82 0.43%
101 0.53%
103 0.54%
17 0.62%
119 0.63%
112 0.59%
135 0.71%
156 0.82%
138 0.73%
156 0.82%
149 0.78%
184 0.97%
164 0.86%
171 0.90%
166 0.87%
169 0.89%
207 1.09%
190 1.00%
180 0.95%
231 1.22%
183 0.96%
198 1.04%
204 1.07%
215 1.13%
206 1.09%
253 1.33%
228 1.20%
223 1.17%

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
1 0.01% 18986  100.00% 129.01-130 228 1.20% 5659 29.81%
4 0.02% 18985 99.99% 128.01-129 202 1.06% 5861 30.87%
7 0.04% 18982 99.98% 127.01-128 222 1.17% 6083 32.04%
13 0.07% 18979 99.96% 126.01-127 235 1.24% 6318 33.28%
17 0.09% 18973 99.93% 125.01-126 213 1.12% 6531 34.40%
23 0.12% 18969 99.91% 124.01-125 208 1.10% 6739 35.49%
29 0.15% 18963 99.88% 123.01-124 210 1.11% 6949 36.60%
33 0.17% 18957 99.85% 122.01-123 212 1.12% 7161 37.72%
46 0.24% 18953 99.83% 121.01-122 205 1.08% 7366 38.80%
73 0.38% 18940 99.76%  120.01- 121 218 1.15% 7584 39.95%
98 0.52% 18913 99.62% 119.01-120 216 1.14% 7800 41.08%

137 0.72% 18888 99.48% 118.01-119 227 1.20% 8027 42.28%
170 0.90% 18849 99.28% 117.01-118 195 1.03% 8222 43.31%

208 1.10% 18816 99.10% 116.01-117 229 1.21% 8451 44.51%

243 1.28% 18778 98.90% 115.01-116 213 1.12% 8664 45.63%

286 1.51% 18743 98.72% 114.01-115 258 1.36% 8922 46.99%

327 1.72% 18700 98.49% 113.01-114 247 1.30% 9169 48.29%

406 2.14% 18659 98.28% 112.01-113 263 1.39% 9432 49.68%

471 2.48% 18580 97.86%  111.01-112 225 1.19% 9657 50.86%

541 2.85% 18515 97.52% 110.01 - 111 231 1.22% 9888 52.08%

608 3.20% 18445 97.15% 109.01- 110 239 1.26% 10127 53.34%

691 3.64% 18378 96.80% 108.01- 109 191 1.01% 10318 54.35%

773 4.07% 18295 96.36% 107.01-108 238 1.25% 10556 55.60%

874 4.60% 18213 95.93% 106.01 - 107 220 1.16% 10776 56.76%

977 515% 18112 95.40% 105.01- 106 230 1.21% 11006 57.97%

1094 5.76% 18009 94.85% 104.01-105 225 1.19% 11231 59.15%

1213 6.39% 17892 94.24% 103.01- 104 226 1.19% 11457 60.34%

1325 6.98% 17773 93.61% 102.01-103 216 1.14% 11673 61.48%

1460 7.69% 17661 93.02% 101.01-102 209 1.10% 11882 62.58%

1616 8.51% 17526 92.31% 100.01 - 101 225 1.19% 12107 63.77%

1754 9.24% 17370 91.49%  99.01-100 252 1.33% 12359 65.10%

1910 10.06% 17232 90.76%  98.01-99 218 1.15% 12577 66.24%

2059 10.84% 17076 89.94%  97.01-98 223 1.17% 12800 67.42%

2243 11.81% 16927 89.16%  96.01-97 236 1.24% 13036 68.66%

2407 12.68% 16743 88.19%  95.01-96 254 1.34% 13290 70.00%

2578 13.58% 16579 87.32%  94.01-95 238 1.25% 13528 71.25%

2744 14.45% 16408 86.42%  93.01-94 213 1.12% 13741 72.37%

2913 15.34% 16242 85.55%  92.01-93 216 1.14% 13957 73.51%

3120 16.43% 16073 84.66%  91.01-92 208 1.10% 14165 74.61%

3310 17.43% 15866 83.57%  90.01-91 223 1.17% 14388 75.78%

3490 18.38% 15676 82.57%  89.01-90 225 1.19% 14613 76.97%
3721 19.60% 15496 81.62%  88.01-89 182 0.96% 14795 77.93%
3904 20.56% 15265 80.40%  87.01-88 199 1.05% 14994 78.97%
4102 21.61% 15082 79.44%  86.01-87 190 1.00% 15184 79.97%
4306 22.68% 14884 78.39%  85.01-86 174 0.92% 15358 80.89%
4521 23.81% 14680 77.32% @ 84.01-85 192 1.01% 15550 81.90%
4727 24.90% 14465 76.19%  83.01-84 176 0.93% 15726 82.83%
4980 26.23% 14259 75.10%  82.01-83 163 0.86% 15889 83.69%
5208 27.43% 14006 73.77%  81.01-82 167 0.88% 16056 84.57%
5431 28.61% 13778 72.57%  80.01-81 144 0.76% 16200 85.33%

UN: Q=T

13555 71.39%
13327 70.19%
13125 69.13%
12903 67.96 %
12668 66.72%
12455 65.60%
12247 64.51%
12037 63.40%
11825 62.28%
11620 61.20%
11402 60.05%
11186 58.92%
10959 57.72%
10764 56.69%
10535 55.49%
10322 54.37%
10064 53.01%
9817 51.71%
9554 50.32%
9329 49.14%
9098 47.92%
8859 46.66%
8668 45.65%
8430 44.40%
8210 43.24%
7980 42.03%
7755 40.85%
7529 39.66%
7313 38.52%
7104 37.42%
6879 36.23%
6627 34.90%
6409 33.76%
6186 32.58%
5950 31.34%
5696 30.00%
5458 28.75%
5245 27.63%
5029 26.49%
4821 25.39%
4598 24.22%
4373 23.03%
4191 22.07%
3992 21.03%
3802 20.03%
3628 19.11%
3436 18.10%
3260 17.17%
3097 16.31%
2930 15.43%
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bay (AR
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01- 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A% Hoth
156 0.82%
144 0.76%
139 0.73%
133 0.70%
121 0.64%
135 0.71%
107 0.56%
14 0.60%
95 0.50%
104 0.55%
91 0.48%
91 0.48%
92 0.48%
71 0.37%
85 0.45%
74 0.39%
65 0.34%
69 0.36%
62 0.33%
49 0.26%
64 0.34%
45 0.24%
53 0.28%
48 0.25%
41 0.22%
42 0.22%
32 0.17%
44 0.23%
29 0.15%
31 0.16%
32 0.17%
23 0.12%
29 0.15%
20 0.11%
16 0.08%
20 0.11%
15 0.08%
16 0.08%
19 0.10%
20 0.11%
" 0.06%
15 0.08%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%

9 0.05%
10 0.05%
7 0.04%
7 0.04%
5 0.03%
2 0.01%

A HHL
16356 86.15%
16500 86.91%
16639 87.64%
16772 88.34%
16893 88.98%
17028 89.69%
17135 90.25%
17249 90.85%
17344 91.35%
17448 91.90%
17539 92.38%
17630 92.86%
17722 93.34%
17793 93.72%
17878 94.16%
17952 94.55%
18017 94.90%
18086 95.26%
18148 95.59%
18197 95.84%
18261 96.18%
18306 96.42%
18359 96.70%
18407 96.95%
18448 97.17%
18490 97.39%
18522 97.56%
18566 97.79%
18595 97.94%
18626 98.10%
18658 98.27%
18681 98.39%
18710 98.55%
18730 98.65%
18746 98.74%
18766 08.84%
18781 98.92%
18797 99.00%
18816 99.10%
18836 99.21%
18847 99.27%
18862 99.35%
18872 99.40%
18882 99.45%
18891 99.50%
18901 99.55%
18908 99.59%
18915 99.63%
18920 99.65%
18922 99.66%

EDEIE D Bat

N
2786

2630
2486
2347
2214
2093
1958
1851
1737
1642
1538
1447
1356
1264
1193
1108
1034
969
900
838
789
725
680
627
579
538
496
464
420
391
360
328
305
276
256
240
220
205
189
170
150
139
124
114
104
95
85
78
71
66

Horth
14.67%
13.85%
13.09%
12.36%
11.66%
11.02%
10.31%

9.75%
9.15%
8.65%
8.10%
7.62%
7.14%
6.66%
6.28%
5.84%
5.45%
5.10%
4.74%
4.41%
4.16%
3.82%
3.58%
3.30%
3.05%
2.83%
2.61%
2.44%
2.21%
2.06%
1.90%
1.73%
1.61%
1.45%
1.35%
1.26%
1.16%
1.08%
1.00%
0.90%
0.79%
0.73%
0.65%
0.60%
0.55%
0.50%
0.45%
0.41%
0.37%
0.35%

B
29.01 - 30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01 - 21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01 - 11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
501-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
201-3
1.01-2
0.00 - 1
R
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N
N

0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%

RS Bat

NE
18927

18933
18938
18942
18947
18951
18954
18960
18962
18965
18965
18966
18967
18970
18970
18970
18970
18971
18971
18971
18971
18971
18971
18972
18972
18972
18972
18972
18972
18986

BTtk
99.69%
99.72%
99.75%
99.77%
99.79%
99.82%
99.83%
99.86%
99.87%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.90%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

64
59
53
48
44
39
35
32
26
24
21
21
20
19
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14

[Epaew
0.34%
0.31%
0.28%
0.25%
0.23%
0.21%
0.18%
0.17%
0.14%
0.13%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%



